29/373991

U.S. PTO

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	06/20/2011		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
	06/24/	/2011	T
To the Director of the U.S. Patent as			ocuments or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	10362	7840	ress of receiving party(les)
Lei Yang	•	Name: Furniture of	f America, Inc.
1		Internal Address	·
	erger nange of Name ry License	Street Address: City: City of Indust State: CA Country: USA Additional name(s	Zip:91789) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ✔ No
	additional numbers at	fached? Yes 6. Total number	No rof applications and patents
Name:Raymond Y. Chan		7 Total fee (37	CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40.00
Internal Address: Suite 128			to be charged by credit card
			to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:		✓ Enclosed	
108 N. Ynez Avenue		None requir	ed (government interest not affecting title
City: Monterey Park		8. Payment Info	ormation
State: California Zip:91754		a. Credit Card	Last 4 NumbersExpiration Date
Phone Number: 626-571-9812		b. Deposit Ad	ccount Number
Fax Number: 626-571-9813		Authorized User Name	
Email Address: raymondc@datadandraytho	and.com	Authorized	J OSCI IVAILIE
9. Signature:	Signature _		0b/(b/>01
Raymond Y. Name of Perso	Chan		otal number of pages including cover heet, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

ASSIGNMENT

		nafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, have invented a
(hereinafter referr	red to as the DESIGN) for which an app secuted on even data herewith secuted on:	lication for United States Letters Patent was
=	led on:	Serial No.:
whose post office hereinafter referre		North, City of Industry, CA 91789, U.S.A. tiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the
acknowledged, I (entire right, title,	(we), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do, and interest in and to said DESIGN ag any and all DESIGN Patent granted	ble consideration, receipt of which is hereby o sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the and application throughout the United States of on any division, continuation, continuation-in-part
connection with application(s) in the affirm the rights of agrees, without f ASSIGNEE at AS ASSIGNOR'S post ASSIGNEE that ladefense of any particular applications.	the filing, prosecution and mainte he United States for said DESIGN, incl of ASSIGNEE in and to said DESIGN, further consideration and at ASSIGN ISIGNEE'S request documents and interessession or control, and to provide awfully may be required of ASSIGNO tent application or patent encompassed this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNO	any documents that legally may be required in nance of said application or any other patent uding additional documents that may be required to all without further consideration. ASSIGNOR also NEE'S expense, to identify and communicate to formation concerning the DESIGN that are within further assurances and testimony on behalf of DR in respect of the prosecution, maintenance and d within the terms of this instrument. ASSIGNOR'S GNOR'S heirs, executors, administrators and other
to issue any and a title and interest i ASSIGNEE'S legal	all DESIGN Patent referred to above to n and to the same, for ASSIGNEE'S s I representatives and successors, to the s fully and entirely as the same would	ests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, ole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of full end of the term for which such DESIGN Patent have been held by ASSIGNOR had this assignment
	OR authorizes Raymond Yat Chiu C to effect its recordal in the U.S. Patent	han to insert or complete any information in this and Trademark Office.
ASSIGNOR NAME ADDRESS: 196	E: Lei Yang 635 E. Walnut Dr., North, City of Ind	dustry, CA 91789, U.S.A.
	/·	6/11/2011
SIGNATURE	/	DATE

PATENT REEL: 026578 FRAME: 0886

RECORDED: 06/20/2011